Attachment F - AlA form G701

CHANGE OWNER X
ORDER ARCHITECT =
CONTRACTOR o
AlA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD -
OTHER H
PROJECT: Tarrant County Auditors Office CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
100 E. Weatherford, Suite 506 DATE: 11/12/2020
Fort Worth, Texas 76196 PO NO.: 4500286802
TO CONTRACTOR: Infinity Contractors CONTRACT DATE: 9/23/2020 -
1400 Everman Pkwy, Suite 134 CONTRACT FOR: 50,529
Fort Worth, TX 76140 ,
The Contract is changed as follows: Addition for Condensing Unit Tag: CU-2
APPROVED:
Construction Management
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.
The original {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was $50,529.00

$0.00

Net change by previously authorized Change orders
$50,529.00

The {Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of $3,067.23

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be $53,596.23

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 12/30/2020

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price wmch
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

Daild, Havghs, £ Drowo IVEINITE .
ARCHITECT [ ° CONTRACTOR -~ OWNER

& e Mﬁ i’lzae, Si oo 10 O Epenmpns Alwy Sre (3¢

Address Address Address

Wmf% 1Y 764 ¢ Foroprtt, TX 7600

ev/f% e, T >

DATE /g 7 / 25 DATE // //;, A-o Qo DATE
[

AlA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AlA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 G701-1987



